
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

18/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6288 10.6289 10.5757 8,068,708.59 0.0311

15/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5977 10.5978 10.5447 8,043,626.87 -0.0380

14/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6357 10.6358 10.5825 7,926,251.38 -0.0234

13/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6591 10.6592 10.6058 7,939,004.86 -0.0070

12/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6661 10.6662 10.6128 7,938,699.65 0.0408

11/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6253 10.6254 10.5722 7,905,555.15 -0.0812

08/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.7065 10.7066 10.6530 7,965,964.37 0.0257

07/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6808 10.6809 10.6274 7,926,337.88 0.0743

06/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6065 10.6066 10.5535 7,870,760.07 0.0064

05/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6001 10.6002 10.5471 7,864,977.86 -0.0103

04/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.6104 10.6105 10.5573 7,865,644.02 0.0467

01/03/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5637 10.5638 10.5109 7,778,895.47 -0.0001

29/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5638 10.5639 10.5110 7,765,482.77 0.0557

28/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5081 10.5082 10.4556 7,707,352.49 -0.0289

27/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5370 10.5371 10.4843 7,703,014.52 -0.0264

23/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5634 10.5635 10.5106 7,695,330.94 0.0359

22/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.5275 10.5276 10.4749 7,530,302.54 0.0780

21/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4495 10.4496 10.3973 7,439,014.01 0.0128

20/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4367 10.4368 10.3845 7,426,898.54 -0.0378

19/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4745 0.0000 0.0000 7,453,783.01 -0.0033

16/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4778 10.4779 10.4254 7,456,128.55 -0.0030

15/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4808 10.4809 10.4284 7,457,279.53 0.0495

14/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4313 10.4314 10.3791 7,416,564.15 0.0396

13/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3917 10.3918 10.3397 7,387,841.49 -0.0864

12/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4781 10.4782 10.4257 7,428,989.53 0.0281

09/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4500 10.4501 10.3977 7,409,077.82 0.0106

08/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4394 10.4395 10.3872 7,399,570.78 0.0107

07/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4287 10.4288 10.3766 7,271,961.55 0.0277

06/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4010 10.4011 10.3490 7,230,684.14 -0.0125

05/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4135 10.4136 10.3614 7,229,850.16 0.0269

02/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3866 10.3867 10.3347 7,208,657.27 -0.0038

01/02/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3904 10.3905 10.3384 7,210,821.94 -0.0318

31/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4222 10.4223 10.3701 7,229,392.67 -0.0082

30/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4304 10.4305 10.3782 7,235,043.19 0.0144

29/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4160 10.4161 10.3639 7,220,101.14 0.0374

26/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3786 10.3787 10.3267 7,183,132.22 0.0065

25/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3721 10.3722 10.3202 6,965,726.25 -0.0020

24/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3741 10.3742 10.3222 6,967,052.75 -0.0010

23/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3751 10.3752 10.3232 6,967,264.96 -0.0120

22/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3871 10.3872 10.3352 6,845,819.81 0.0792

19/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3079 10.3080 10.2564 6,703,583.62 -0.0223

18/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3302 10.3303 10.2785 6,713,610.30 0.0286

17/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3016 10.3017 10.2501 6,694,553.58 -0.0997

16/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4013 10.4014 10.3493 6,778,136.02 0.0041

15/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3972 0.0000 0.0000 6,775,457.96 -0.0123

12/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4095 10.4096 10.3575 6,782,979.69 0.0203

11/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3892 10.3893 10.3373 6,769,796.80 0.0063

10/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3829 10.3830 10.3310 6,765,662.34 0.0187

09/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3642 10.3643 10.3124 6,728,861.55 0.0269

08/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3373 10.3374 10.2856 6,709,938.26 0.0225

05/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3148 10.3149 10.2632 6,850,783.17 -0.0371

04/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3519 10.3520 10.3001 6,873,406.27 -0.0287

03/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.3806 10.3807 10.3287 6,892,472.20 -0.0596

02/01/2024 KFCORESSF 10.4402 10.4403 10.3880 6,926,058.68 -0.0258

28/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4660 10.4661 10.4137 5,362,939.63 0.0168

27/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4492 10.4493 10.3970 3,725,830.98 0.0118



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

26/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4374 0.0000 0.0000 3,721,625.67 -0.0019

25/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4393 0.0000 0.0000 3,722,306.35 -0.0019

22/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4412 10.4413 10.3890 3,419,970.54 0.0125

21/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4287 10.4288 10.3766 3,125,380.96 -0.0307

20/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4594 10.4595 10.4071 2,939,650.66 0.0354

19/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4240 10.4241 10.3719 2,884,696.36 0.0238

18/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.4002 10.4003 10.3482 2,517,614.37 0.0007

15/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.3995 10.3996 10.3475 2,362,439.50 0.0031

14/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.3964 10.3965 10.3444 2,198,741.26 0.0811

13/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.3153 10.3154 10.2637 2,064,355.31 0.0366

12/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.2787 10.2788 10.2273 1,807,027.53 0.0221

08/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.2566 10.2567 10.2053 1,781,147.35 0.0000

07/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.2566 10.2567 10.2053 1,739,849.42 -0.0200

06/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.2766 10.2767 10.2252 1,684,598.88 0.0524

04/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.2242 10.2243 10.1731 1,513,015.88 0.0259

01/12/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1983 10.1984 10.1473 1,478,177.83 0.0446

30/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1537 10.1538 10.1029 1,310,653.31 -0.0039

29/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1576 10.1577 10.1068 1,112,784.50 0.0685

28/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0891 10.0892 10.0387 1,104,281.52 -0.0283

27/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1174 10.1175 10.0668 1,379,124.51 0.0126

24/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1048 10.1049 10.0543 1,374,411.14 0.0025

23/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1023 0.0000 0.0000 1,374,071.37 -0.0206

22/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.1229 10.1230 10.0723 1,370,377.97 0.0572

21/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0657 10.0658 10.0154 1,312,129.58 0.0161

20/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0496 10.0497 9.9994 1,208,030.27 -0.0302

17/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0798 10.0799 10.0294 1,206,160.85 -0.0157

16/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0955 10.0956 10.0450 1,140,049.93 -0.0023

15/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0978 10.0979 10.0473 1,140,300.26 0.0463

14/11/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0515 10.0516 10.0012 1,135,077.32 0.1081

13/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9434 9.9435 9.8937 1,095,792.04 0.0114

10/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9320 9.9321 9.8823 1,085,063.71 -0.0247

09/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9567 9.9568 9.9069 1,056,766.05 0.0073

08/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9494 9.9495 9.8997 1,035,493.81 0.0289

07/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9205 9.9206 9.8709 1,032,477.69 0.0269

06/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.8936 9.8937 9.8441 949,685.50 -0.0274

03/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9210 9.9211 9.8714 952,312.20 0.0625

02/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.8585 9.8586 9.8092 940,317.16 0.1622

01/11/2023 KFCORESSF 9.6963 0.0000 0.0000 924,844.35 0.0021

31/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.6942 9.6943 9.6457 924,647.02 0.0361

30/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.6581 9.6582 9.6098 910,197.88 -0.0134

27/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.6715 9.6716 9.6231 911,462.76 -0.0214

26/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.6929 9.6930 9.6444 912,976.71 -0.0112

25/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.7041 9.7042 9.6556 913,533.14 -0.0295

24/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.7336 9.7337 9.6849 771,299.56 -0.0246

20/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.7582 9.7583 9.7094 770,746.98 -0.0682

19/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.8264 9.8265 9.7773 499,478.95 -0.1037

18/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9301 9.9302 9.8804 484,751.62 0.0049

17/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9252 9.9253 9.8756 423,310.91 -0.0492

16/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9744 9.9745 9.9245 424,913.21 -0.0565

12/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0309 0.0000 0.0000 427,316.82 0.0332

11/10/2023 KFCORESSF 9.9977 0.0000 0.0000 425,902.56 -0.0023

10/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

09/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

06/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

05/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000

04/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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03/10/2023 KFCORESSF 10.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 0.0000
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